 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Statistical Report

District Eleven
Altrusa International, Inc.
Name of Club: _______________________________________ Year Organized: ____________

Club Number: _________________________________  Charity Number:__________________
	
	2015-16
	2016-17
	2017-18
	2018-19
	2019-20

	Date of Club Visit
	
	
	
	
	

	District Visitor
	
	
	
	
	

	Current Membership
	
	
	
	
	

	Yearbook
	
	
	
	
	

	Newsletter
	
	
	
	
	

	Participate in:
	

	
	
	
	

	        District Conference
	
	
	
	
	

	        Make A Difference Day
	
	
	
	
	

	        Altrusa International Foundation
	
	
	
	
	

	        Club Activity Report submitted
	
	
	
	
	

	ASTRA Club
	
	
	
	
	

	Literacy Project(s)
	
	
	
	
	

	Community Service Projects
	
	
	
	
	

	Fund Raiser(s)
	
	
	
	
	

	Strategic Plan (year last updated)
	
	
	
	
	

	New Club Building
	
	
	
	
	

	Club Revitalization Plan at work
	
	
	
	
	

	Use of current Int. and Dist. themes
	
	
	
	
	

	Issues and Recommendations


	
	
	
	
	


Use a check mark if () satisfactory.  Note number where indicated.

If other than satisfactory, note with comment in “Issues and recommendations” column.

